September 2023
SD09/12 Positive multi-purpose milling insert
with 4 cutting edges
Suitable for face milling, high feed milling and chamfer milling
NEW
PRODUCT！
ANPI NO.077www.achtecktool.com
NEW  PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION

15
1K
AP
25
1K
AP
40
3S
September 2023
AFM89-SD09/12 Cutters
3/8 ANPI NO.077
NEW  PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
Product code DC CRKS DCSFMS LF OAL DCON APMX Internal
coolant Z Insert
AFM89-025-Z02-M12R-SD09-C 25 M12 23 57 35 12.5 7 2
SD..09T3..N..AFM89-032-Z02-M16R-SD09-C 32 M16 29 64 40 17 7 2
AFM89-032-Z03-M16R-SD09-C 32 M16 29 64 40 17 7 3
Product code DC DCON LF LH APMX
Internal
coolant Z Insert
AFM89-025-Z02-W25R-SD09-C 25 25 100 42 7 2
SD..09T3..N..AFM89-032-Z03-W32R-SD09-C 32 32 110 48 7 3
AFM89-040-Z04-W40R-SD09-C 40 40 120 47 7 4
AFM89-SD09/12 Cutters
September 2023
4/8 ANPI NO.077
NEW  PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
Product code DC DCON LF LH APMX
Internal
coolant Z Insert
AFM89-025-Z02-W25R-SD09-C 25 25 100 42 7 2
SD..09T3..N..AFM89-032-Z03-W32R-SD09-C 32 32 110 48 7 3
AFM89-040-Z04-W40R-SD09-C 40 40 120 47 7 4
Product code DC DCB DCSFMS LF APMX Internal
coolant
Z Insert
AFM89-040-Z04-A16R-SD09 40 16 35 40 7 4
SD..09T3..N..
AFM89-050-Z05-A22R-SD09 50 22 45 40 7 5
AFM89-063-Z06-A22R-SD09 63 22 48 40 7 6
AFM89-080-Z07-A27R-SD09 80 27 62 40 7 7
AFM89-050-Z04-A22R-SD12 50 22 45 40 9 4
SD..1204..N..
AFM89-063-Z05-A22R-SD12 63 22 45 40 9 5
AFM89-080-Z07-A27R-SD12 80 27 62 50 9 7
AFM89-100-Z08-A32R-SD12 100 32 80 50 9 8
AFM89-125-Z09-A40R-SD12 125 40 87 63 9 9
AFM89-125-Z10-A40R-SD12 125 40 87 63 9 10
September 2023
5/8 ANPI NO.077
NEW  PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
AHM15-SD09/12 Cutters
Product code DC DCB LF LH APMX Internal
coolant Z Insert
AHM15-025-Z02-C25R-SD09-L200 25 25 200 30 1.5 2
SD..09T3..N..
AHM15-032-Z03-C32R-SD09-L250 32 32 250 43 1.5 3
Product code DC CRKS DCSFMS LF OAL DCON APMX
Internal
coolant Z Insert
AHM15-025-Z02-M12R-SD09 25 M12 23 35 57 12.5 1.5 2
SD..09T3..N..
AHM15-026-Z02-M12R-SD09 26 M12 23 35 57 12.5 1.5 2
AHM15-032-Z03-M16R-SD09 32 M16 29 43 67 17 1.5 3
AHM15-033-Z03-M16R-SD09 33 M16 29 43 67 17 1.5 3
September 2023
6/8 ANPI NO.077
NEW  PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
AHM15-SD09/12 Cutters
Product code DC DCB DCSFMS LF APMX Internal
coolant
Z Insert
AHM15-040-Z03-A16R-SD09 40 16 35 40 1.5 3
SD..09T3..N..
AHM15-042-Z04-A16R-SD09 42 16 35 40 1.5 4
AHM15-050-Z05-A22R-SD09 50 22 45 40 1.5 5
AHM15-052-Z05-A22R-SD09 52 22 45 40 1.5 5
AHM15-063-Z06-A22R-SD09 63 22 52 50 1.5 6
AHM15-050-Z04-A22R-SD12 50 22 45 40 2.0 4
SD..1204..N..
AHM15-052-Z04-A22R-SD12 52 22 45 40 2.0 4
AHM15-063-Z05-A22R-SD12 63 22 48 50 2.0 5
AHM15-080-Z06-A27R-SD12 80 27 62 50 2.0 6
AHM15-100-Z07-A32R-SD12 100 32 80 50 2.0 7
AHM15-125-Z08-A40R-SD12 125 40 87 63 2.0 8
ACM45-SD09/12 Cutters
September 2023
NEW  PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
7/8 ANPI NO.077www.achtecktool.com
ACM45-SD09/12 Cutters
Product code DC DCX CRKS DCSFMS LF OAL DCON APMX Internal
coolant
Z Inserts
ACM45-016-Z02-M08R-SD09 16 28 M08 15 25 42 8.5 5.5 2
ACM45-020-Z02-M10R-SD09 20 32 M10 18 32 52 10.5 5.5 2
ACM45-025-Z03-M12R-SD09 25 37 M12 23 37 59 12.5 5.5 3
ACM45-032-Z03-M16R-SD09 32 44 M16 29 46 70 17 5.5 3
ACM45-025-Z02-M12R-SD12 25 41 M12 23 37 59 25 7.5 2
ACM45-032-Z03-M16R-SD12 32 48 M16 29 46 70 32 7.5 3
SD..09T3..N..
SD..1204..N..
Product code DC DCX DCON LF LH APMX Internal
coolant
Z Inserts
ACM45-012-Z01-C16R-SD09-L160 12 24 16 160 25 5.5 1
SD..09T3..N..
ACM45-016-Z02-C16R-SD09-L160 16 28 16 160 30 5.5 2
ACM45-020-Z02-C20R-SD09-L180 20 32 20 180 35 5.5 2
ACM45-025-Z03-C25R-SD09-L200 25 37 25 200 42 5.5 3
ACM45-032-Z03-C32R-SD09-L250 32 44 32 250 53 5.5 3
ACM45-025-Z02-C25R-SD12-L200 25 41 25 200 30 7.5 2
SD..1204..N..
ACM45-032-Z03-C32R-SD12-L250 32 48 32 250 43 7.5 3
Success Story
September 2023
NEW  PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
8/8 ANPI NO.077www.achtecktool.com